Pound Ridge Library

Balance Sheet Comparison
As of July 31, 2023

TOTAL
AS OF JUL 31, 2023 AS OF JUL 31, 2022 (PY)
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1096 Signature Checking 2156 -318.37 75,868.56
1097 Signature Monogram Insured MMA 2164 0.00 1,446,283.50
1098 Signature Monogram Insured MMA 2172 0.00 214,877.20
1099 Chase Platinum Business Checking 0986 21,856.95
1100 Chase Business Premier Savings 950,067.25
1101 Key Bank Basic Business Checking 2511 5,000.00
1102 Key Business Select Money Market Svg 5199 235,775.38

Total Bank Accounts

Accounts Receivable
1201 Accounts Receivable (A/R)
Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
1440 Due From Pound Ridge
1480 Prepaid Expenses
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
1020 Schwab - Cash Sweep - 9136
1021 Schwab - Long Term Inv. - 9136
1022 Schwab - Cash Sweep - 2132
1023 Schwab - Long Term Inv. - 2132
1024 Schwab - Cash Sweep 2474
1025 Schwab - Long-term inv. 2474

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

$1,212,381.21

2,713.00
$2,713.00

0.00
678.00
$678.00

$1,215,772.21

4,058.36
214,375.28
10,724.68
263,703.21
7,732.13
266,763.35
$767,357.01

$1,983,129.22

$1,737,029.26

2,713.00
$2,713.00

0.00
678.00
$678.00

$1,740,420.26

645.74
223,403.00
2,714.58
280,216.65
8,355.81
275,798.50
$791,134.28

$2,531,554.54

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2600 Accounts Payable (A/P)
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
2100 Security Deposit - Security
2601 Accrued Liabilities
2691 Deferred Revenue - Tax Levy
Total Other Current Liabilities

4,562.89
$4,562.89

5,200.00
0.00
322,623.75
$327,823.75

5,949.38
$5,949.38

0.00

0.00
322,623.75
$322,623.75



Pound Ridge Library

Balance Sheet Comparison
As of July 31, 2023

TOTAL

AS OF JUL 31, 2023

AS OF JUL 31, 2022 (PY)

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000 Opening Balance Equity
3300 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 9136
3301 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 2132
3302 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 2474
3302A Non Spendable Fund Equity - 2474
Retained Earnings

Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$332,386.64
$332,386.64

688,805.35
211,491.37
265,239.83
125,098.94
143,000.00
324,557.15
-107,450.06
$1,650,742.58

$1,983,129.22

$328,573.13
$328,573.13

589,591.01
241,771.39
300,256.94
163,779.92
143,000.00
879,515.73
-114,933.58
$2,202,981.41

$2,531,554.54




