Pound Ridge Library

Balance Sheet Comparison

As of July 31, 2023

	TOTA	AL
	AS OF JUL 31, 2023	AS OF JUL 31, 2022 (PY
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
1096 Signature Checking 2156	-318.37	75,868.56
1097 Signature Monogram Insured MMA 2164	0.00	1,446,283.50
1098 Signature Monogram Insured MMA 2172	0.00	214,877.20
1099 Chase Platinum Business Checking 0986	21,856.95	
1100 Chase Business Premier Savings	950,067.25	
1101 Key Bank Basic Business Checking 2511	5,000.00	
1102 Key Business Select Money Market Svg 5199	235,775.38	
Total Bank Accounts	\$1,212,381.21	\$1,737,029.26
Accounts Receivable		
1201 Accounts Receivable (A/R)	2,713.00	2,713.00
Total Accounts Receivable	\$2,713.00	\$2,713.00
Other Current Assets		
1440 Due From Pound Ridge	0.00	0.00
1480 Prepaid Expenses	678.00	678.00
Total Other Current Assets	\$678.00	\$678.00
Total Current Assets	\$1,215,772.21	\$1,740,420.26
Other Assets		
1020 Schwab - Cash Sweep - 9136	4,058.36	645.74
1021 Schwab - Long Term Inv 9136	214,375.28	223,403.00
1022 Schwab - Cash Sweep - 2132	10,724.68	2,714.58
1023 Schwab - Long Term Inv 2132	263,703.21	280,216.65
1024 Schwab - Cash Sweep 2474	7,732.13	8,355.8 ⁻
1025 Schwab - Long-term inv. 2474	266,763.35	275,798.50
Total Other Assets	\$767,357.01	\$791,134.28
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,983,129.22	\$2,531,554.54
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable		
2600 Accounts Payable (A/P)	4,562.89	5,949.38
Total Accounts Payable	\$4,562.89	\$5,949.38
Other Current Liabilities		
2100 Security Deposit - Security	5,200.00	0.00
2601 Accrued Liabilities	0.00	0.00
2691 Deferred Revenue - Tax Levy	322,623.75	322,623.75
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$327,823.75	\$322,623.75

Pound Ridge Library

Balance Sheet Comparison

As of July 31, 2023

	TOTAL	
	AS OF JUL 31, 2023	AS OF JUL 31, 2022 (PY)
Total Current Liabilities	\$332,386.64	\$328,573.13
Total Liabilities	\$332,386.64	\$328,573.13
Equity		
3000 Opening Balance Equity	688,805.35	589,591.01
3300 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 9136	211,491.37	241,771.39
3301 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 2132	265,239.83	300,256.94
3302 Fund Equity @ 1/1 - 2474	125,098.94	163,779.92
3302A Non Spendable Fund Equity - 2474	143,000.00	143,000.00
Retained Earnings	324,557.15	879,515.73
Net Income	-107,450.06	-114,933.58
Total Equity	\$1,650,742.58	\$2,202,981.41
OTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,983,129.22	\$2,531,554.54